South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:20:23 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0500 General Bill, By Knotts and Ford
Summary: Law Enforcement Training Council

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 15-78-60, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
IMMUNITY UNDER THE TORT CLAIMS ACT, SO AS TO PROVIDE CIVIL LIABILITY IMMUNITY FOR A LOSS RESULTING
FROM CERTAIN DOCUMENTS RELATING TO THE ADMINISTRATION OF THE LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING
COUNCIL; AND TO AMEND SECTION 23-23-90, RELATING TO INTERNAL DOCUMENTS OF THE LAW ENFORCEMENT
TRAINING COUNCIL, SO AS TO CLARIFY THAT AN ACTION MAY NOT BE BROUGHT BASED ON CERTAIN
DOCUMENTS RELATING TO THE ADMINISTRATION OF THE LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING COUNCIL UNDER
CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES.

02/28/07
02/28/07
03/07/07
01/24/08
03/05/08
03/06/08
03/06/08
03/11/08
03/12/08
03/12/08

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-14

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-14

Referred to Subcommittee: Moore (ch), Ford, Mescher, Rankin, Scott
Referred to Subcommittee: Martin (ch), Ford, Ritchie, Knotts, Cleary
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-11
Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-5

Read second time SJ-5

Read third time and sent to House SJ-10

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-11

Page 1 of 1



