

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0500 General Bill, By Knotts and Ford

Summary: Law Enforcement Training Council

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 15-78-60, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO IMMUNITY UNDER THE TORT CLAIMS ACT, SO AS TO PROVIDE CIVIL LIABILITY IMMUNITY FOR A LOSS RESULTING FROM CERTAIN DOCUMENTS RELATING TO THE ADMINISTRATION OF THE LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING COUNCIL; AND TO AMEND SECTION 23-23-90, RELATING TO INTERNAL DOCUMENTS OF THE LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING COUNCIL, SO AS TO CLARIFY THAT AN ACTION MAY NOT BE BROUGHT BASED ON CERTAIN DOCUMENTS RELATING TO THE ADMINISTRATION OF THE LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING COUNCIL UNDER CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES.

02/28/07	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-14
02/28/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-14
03/07/07	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Moore (ch), Ford, Mescher, Rankin, Scott
01/24/08	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Martin (ch), Ford, Ritchie, Knotts, Cleary
03/05/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-11
03/06/08	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-5
03/06/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-5
03/11/08	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-10
03/12/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
03/12/08	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-11